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SUPPLIERS DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY
for Material Declaration Management

SDoC ID No:
Submitted to ( Customer ):

Issuers name:

Issuers adress:

Object(s) of the declaration: 1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)

(Please refer to IMO Resolution MEPC.269(68))

SDoC-FB22124035

DRACO BUREN SHIPPING PTE. LTD.

DINTEC Co. Ltd.

DINTEC Bl dg., Jungang-Daero 309, Dong-Gu, Busan, 601-836

MECHANICAL SEAL **MAKER:SHIN SHINSIZE:30MM

GASKET

O-RING

O-RING

CASING WEAR RING

COUPLING RUBBRT BUSH

The object of declaration described above is in conformity with the requirement of the following documents:

Document No.: Title: Edition Date of issue:

MEPC.269(68) Guidelines for the development of the Inventory of Hazardous M 2015-05-15
EU SRR Regulation EU No. 1257/2013 2013-11-20
EMSA EMSA's Best Practice Guidance on the IHM 2016-10-28

Additional

Information:

Signed for and on behalf of:

DINTEC Co. Ltd.

DINTEC BI dg., Jungang-Das

2023-02-20 309 Kored

(Place of issue)

JIN HA KYEONG, SALES STAFF

Date of issue B\,\San’

.k Jun

(Name, function)

(Signature)



